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$52,500

$528

$39,150

$92,178
      ** Actual Federal Student Loan Fees vary depending on loan types and amounts

$3,400

$18,000

$5,400

$8,800

$3,550

Edward Via College of Osteopathic Medicine ● www.vcom.edu 

Auburn Campus July 8, 2026 - June 18, 2027
Carolinas Campus July 13, 2026 - June 25, 2027
Louisiana Campus July 8, 2026 - June 18, 2027

Medical and Personal Expenses
Includes unreimbursed medical expenses (vision, dental, 
etc.), clothing, entertainment, and emergency expenses.

Transportation and Travel
Includes car payment, car insurance, gas, maintenance, 
repairs, and a personal travel allowance.

Meals
Includes groceries and restaurants.

Housing and Utilities
Includes rent, renter's insurance, electricity, water, sewer, 
garbage, phone, internet, cable, and a general housing 
allowance.

Includes required books and supplemental materials, 
computer and printer, general supplies, medical equipment, 
scrubs, and white coats.

Edward Via College of Osteopathic Medicine
First Year Cost of Attendance 2026-2027

Virginia Campus July 13, 2026 - June 25, 2027

The following amounts are an estimate of typical first-year expenses, based on a survey of our 
students.  Individuals’ expenses may vary in one category or another, depending upon their situations.  
However, the U.S. Department of Education regulates that the total amount of financial aid a student 
receives cannot exceed the total Cost of Attendance shown here.  “Financial aid” includes all money 
that is obtained from scholarships, loans, pre-paid tuition plans, service contracts, tuition waivers, living 
stipends, etc. The Department also regulates that the Cost of Attendance must be limited to the time 
period of D.O. academic work, which is 48 weeks (11 months) for OMS1 students.

VCOM Tuition

Federal Student Loan Fees **

Living and Other Educational Expenses

Total Cost of Attendance 

Suggested Budget (an individual student’s actual expenses by category may vary)

Supplies and Equipment

Office of
Financial Aid

Auburn Campus
910 S. Donahue Drive
Auburn, AL 36832
Fax: (334) 442-4095

Monique Brooks
Ph.: (334) 442-4030 
mbrooks@auburn.vcom.edu

Shaylee Evers
Ph.: (334) 442-4106
severs@auburn.vcom.edu

Carolinas Campus
350 Howard Street
Spartanburg, SC 29303
Fax: (864) 804-6986

Jan Belton
Ph.: (864) 327-9836
jbelton@carolinas.vcom.edu

Nicky Greenway
Ph.: (864) 327-9902
ngreenway@carolinas.vcom.edu

Louisiana Campus
4408 Bon Aire Drive
Monroe, LA 71203

Aimee Baxter
Ph.: (318) 342-1744
abaxter@ulm.vcom.edu

Christine Osafo
Ph.: (318) 342-7115
cosafo@ulm.vcom.edu 

Virginia Campus
2265 Kraft Drive
Blacksburg, VA 24060
Fax: (540) 231-5338

Daniel Hewitt
Ph.: (540) 231-6021
dhewitt@vt.vcom.edu

Dillon Woods
Ph.: (540) 231-9769
jwoods@vt.vcom.edu


